
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 108-0861 Name: CD/PRM - Colorado Lagoon - environ. assess.

Status:Type: Contract CCIS

File created: In control:8/12/2008 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/2/2008 9/2/2008

Title: Recommendation to authorize City Manager to execute a first amendment to Agreement No. 30246
with LSA Associates, Inc., for $124,465, and to execute any future documents necessary to complete
the environmental assessment phase for the Colorado Lagoon Restoration Project, including any
required amendments to the contract to extend the term.  (District 3)

Sponsors: Community Development, Parks, Recreation and Marine

Indexes: Agreements, Amendments, Environment

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 090208-R-18sr&att.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approve recommendationCity Council9/2/2008 1 Pass

City of Long Beach Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

